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General

• Also the Austrian justice is concerned by the refugee's wave in 
2015 and the subsequent years.

• The criminal offences according to the foreign police law and the 
penal law of foreign people have clearly risen.

• In the justice area it came to a clear additional burden, however, 
without personnel heightening.



Asylum applications in Austria from 2008 to 2018



Charges with foreign relation
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Foreign police law
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Human trade or transportation
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Coercion
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Personal injury

4456 4771

5900

8778 8569

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000

9000

10000

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Injury - Statistics

0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000

Bulgarien

Russische Föderation

Marokko

Nigeria

Afghanistan

Georgien

Syrien - Arabische Republik

Injury 2013 - 2017
2017 2016 2015 2014 2013



Dangerous threat
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Rape
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Terrorism
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Load of the Austrian justice by asylumseekers

Thanks for the attention!
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